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Mira Costa vs Redondo - 4/28/2016

Mira Costa High School

Performance List

Event  1   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh Soph (2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMira Costa _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

Event  2   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh Soph (2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMira Costa _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

Event  3   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMira Costa _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

Event  4   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMira Costa _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

Event  5   Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh Soph (30)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 10Adler, Brian _________1

Redondo Unio 10Alther, Jacob _________2

Redondo Unio 10Baird, Dylan _________3

Redondo Unio 10Bass, Anthony _________4

Mira Costa 10Beezhold, Conor _________5

Redondo Unio  9Bode, Hunter _________6

Redondo Unio 10Cheng, Benjamin _________7

Redondo Unio 10Cheng, Ethan _________8

Redondo Unio 10Corman, Ryan _________9

Mira Costa 10Elias, Michael _________10

Redondo Unio 10Enriquez, Marcelo _________11

Redondo Unio 10Erickson, Cade _________12

Mira Costa  9Gamble, Cole _________13

Mira Costa  9Grant, Ryan _________14

Redondo Unio 10Grollman, Maxwell _________15

Redondo Unio  9Henry, Patrick _________16

Redondo Unio 10Jarvis, William _________17

Redondo Unio  9Johnson, Noah _________18

Redondo Unio  9Landry, Benjamin _________19

Redondo Unio  9Lee, Sangjun _________20

Redondo Unio  9Luce, John _________21

Mira Costa 10Martinez, Evan _________22

Redondo Unio  9Ochar, Griffin _________23

Redondo Unio  9Orre, Rudy _________24

Redondo Unio  9Peterson, Luke _________25

Redondo Unio  9Rodriguez, Ariel _________26

Mira Costa 10Shirazi, Chris _________27

Redondo Unio  9Stone, Myles _________28

Redondo Unio  9Wagner, Luke _________29

Redondo Unio  9Yex, Race _________30

Event  6   Girls 1600 Meter Run Frosh Soph (28)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 10Azafrani, Serene _________1

Redondo Unio  9Berger, Mia _________2

Redondo Unio 10Connoy, Kahana _________3

Mira Costa  9Doyle, Ally _________4

Mira Costa 10Elias, Katherine _________5

Redondo Unio  9Fesagaiga, Skyler _________6

Mira Costa  9Graves, Anna _________7

Mira Costa 10Hall, Evaliese _________8

Mira Costa 10Hanson, Annika _________9

Redondo Unio 10Hiken, Kayla _________10

Mira Costa 10Huskins, Savanah _________11

Mira Costa  9Kang, Mini _________12

Redondo Unio  9Landry, Isabella _________13

Redondo Unio 10Ledermann, Riley _________14

Mira Costa 10Martinez, Cara _________15

Redondo Unio 10Meyerson, Hannah _________16

Mira Costa 10Mueller, Lauren _________17

Mira Costa 10Pearman, India _________18

Mira Costa  9Pell, Sydney _________19

Mira Costa 10Poirier, Nicole _________20

Redondo Unio  9Sauer, Shelby _________21

Mira Costa 10Saunders, Kelly _________22

Redondo Unio 10Skalko, Teja _________23

Redondo Unio 10Tchounga, Nicole _________24

Redondo Unio  9Veloz, Paloma _________25

Mira Costa 10Vialpando, Sofia _________26

Mira Costa 10Vosberg, Maci _________27

Redondo Unio  9Yin, Tiffany _________28

Event  7   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (13)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 11Andrade, Sierra _________1

Redondo Unio 12Beaudoin, Taylor _________2

Mira Costa 11Chittenden, Elizabeth _________3

Mira Costa 11Davis, Eliza _________4

Mira Costa 11Fideler, Jordan _________5

Mira Costa 11Gregson-Williams, Jessica _________6

Mira Costa 11Guerrero, Gaby _________7

Mira Costa 12Han, Amanda _________8

Redondo Unio  9Heiden, Peyton _________9

Mira Costa  9Inouye, Brooke _________10

Mira Costa 12Johnson, Alexis _________11

Mira Costa 10Lovekin, Kate _________12

Mira Costa 11Murray, Eliza _________13
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Mira Costa vs Redondo - 4/28/2016

Mira Costa High School

Performance List

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (15)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 12Baird, Cole _________1

Redondo Unio 11Bell, Aiden _________2

Redondo Unio 11Comeaux, Ethan _________3

Mira Costa 11Costley, Andrew _________4

Redondo Unio 11Douglas, Benjamin _________5

Redondo Unio 12Elias, Nick _________6

Mira Costa 11Falley, Ben _________7

Mira Costa 11Lamb, Austin _________8

Redondo Unio 12Malgeri, Michael _________9

Mira Costa 11Mullins, Matt _________10

Redondo Unio 11Munoz, David _________11

Redondo Unio  9Tait, Benjamin _________12

Redondo Unio 12Tallman, Elijah _________13

Mira Costa 12Williams, Ethan _________14

Mira Costa 11Yaskowitz, Micheal _________15

Event  9   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Frosh Soph (3)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa  9Gill, Alex _________1

Redondo Unio 10Ladabouche, Nathan _________2

Redondo Unio  9Yagle, Owen _________3

Event  10   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 11Bedford, Eli _________1

Mira Costa 11Bedford, Issac _________2

Mira Costa 12Delk, Andrew _________3

Mira Costa 12Franch-Love, Fabien _________4

Redondo Unio 11Green, Jaland _________5

Mira Costa 10Kallenbach, Cody _________6

Mira Costa 11Ryczanowski, James _________7

Redondo Unio 12Suddoth, Sean _________8

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Frosh Soph (8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa  9Callwood, Kamryn _________1

Mira Costa 10Collier, Rae Ann _________2

Mira Costa  9Deal, Milena _________3

Mira Costa 10Girard, Morgan _________4

Redondo Unio 10Jaime, Jadelyn _________5

Mira Costa 10Landes, Devin _________6

Mira Costa 10Milewski, Kara _________7

Mira Costa 10Sullivan, Megan _________8

Event  12   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (15)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 11Barone, Claire _________1

Mira Costa 12Castellanos, Noemi _________2

Mira Costa 11Cervantes, Isabel _________3

Mira Costa 10Chan, Tessa _________4

Redondo Unio 10Espy, Sage _________5

Redondo Unio 11Fazeli, Yamamin _________6

Mira Costa 11Fox, Leah _________7

Mira Costa  9Frasier, Amari _________8

Redondo Unio 10Gran, Erika _________9

Mira Costa 12Hooten, Kailyn _________10

Mira Costa 11MacGregor, Maya _________11

Mira Costa 11MelDeFontenay, Margot _________12

Redondo Unio 12Montgomery, Tairyn _________13

Mira Costa 11Polizzotto, Isabella _________14

Redondo Unio 11Shaw, Amanda _________15

Event  13   Boys 400 Meter Run Frosh Soph (10)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio  9Barker, Ryan _________1

Redondo Unio  9Claessens, Alexander _________2

Redondo Unio 10De Boer, Zito _________3

Mira Costa 10Fiorito, Ryan _________4

Mira Costa  9Gamble, Cole _________5

Redondo Unio 10Gardner, Trevor _________6

Redondo Unio 10Gore, Connor _________7

Redondo Unio  9Little, Julian _________8

Mira Costa  9Reynolds, Jim _________9

Redondo Unio 10Taylor, August _________10

Event  14   Girls 400 Meter Run Frosh Soph (5)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa  9Beaumont, Sadie _________1

Mira Costa 10Canales, Caleigh _________2

Mira Costa  9Johnson, Michaela _________3

Redondo Unio 10McKinley, Melia _________4

Redondo Unio 10Yost, Lena _________5

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Run Varsity (4)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa  9Cervantes, Natalia _________1

Mira Costa 10Chute, Alicia _________2

Mira Costa 12Elrington, Myan _________3

Redondo Unio 11Wodzynski, Pierson _________4

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Run Varsity (7)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 11Coneybeare, Spencer _________1

Redondo Unio 12Jackson, Jerone _________2

Mira Costa 11Kirchmeier, David _________3

Mira Costa 11Murphy, Adrian _________4

Mira Costa 10Nieto, Andre _________5

Redondo Unio 10Prohaska, Nicholas _________6

Mira Costa 12Westbrook, Bryce _________7
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Mira Costa vs Redondo - 4/28/2016

Mira Costa High School

Performance List

Event  17   Boys 100 Meter Run Frosh Soph (12)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio  9Chong, Mathew _________1

Redondo Unio 10Djarbri, Brian _________2

Mira Costa  9Goldwag, Preston _________3

Mira Costa 10Hill, Vashon _________4

Mira Costa 10Joe, Joshua _________5

Redondo Unio 10Kawashiri, Caleb _________6

Redondo Unio  9Kim, Taeseong _________7

Mira Costa  9McMahon, Malachi _________8

Mira Costa  9Roth, Cooper _________9

Mira Costa 10Shar, Tony _________10

Mira Costa  9Thomasson, Aidan _________11

Redondo Unio  9Yoo, Mathew _________12

Event  18   Girls 100 Meter Run Frosh Soph (22)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio  9Cowley, Tia _________1

Mira Costa 10Fisher, Megan _________2

Mira Costa 10Fournell, Renee _________3

Redondo Unio  9Gries, Kiara _________4

Mira Costa 10Gunn, Delilah _________5

Mira Costa  9Hale, Kolbee _________6

Redondo Unio  9Harston, Laurice _________7

Redondo Unio 10Kirkland, Trinity _________8

Mira Costa  9Koncki, Emily _________9

Redondo Unio  9Lee, Mahkaia _________10

Mira Costa  9Linton, Tricie _________11

Mira Costa 10Mann, Ryan _________12

Mira Costa 10Marsh, Isabelle _________13

Mira Costa  9Perez, Jada _________14

Mira Costa 10Schaeffer, Greta _________15

Mira Costa  9Smythe, Alexandra _________16

Mira Costa  9Sparrow, Jacquelyn _________17

Mira Costa  9Tran, Tamara _________18

Mira Costa 10Vega, Oliva _________19

Redondo Unio  9Whitten, Jylen _________20

Redondo Unio 10Williams, Megan _________21

Redondo Unio  9Williams, Stevey _________22

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Run Varsity (9)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 10Graves, Aaliyah _________1

Mira Costa 10Herron, Jaylah _________2

Redondo Unio 10Hill, Akaylah _________3

Mira Costa 11King, Jenelle _________4

Mira Costa 12McClain, Kyra _________5

Mira Costa 11Robinson, Shante _________6

Redondo Unio 10Showell, Indica _________7

Redondo Unio  9Turner, Amari _________8

Redondo Unio 11Williams, Kennedy _________9

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Run Varsity (15)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 11Allen, Jaden _________1

Redondo Unio 12Armalin, Ryan _________2

Mira Costa 11Bato, Andre _________3

Mira Costa 12Elep, Makai _________4

Mira Costa 11Hale, Jimmy _________5

Mira Costa 11Krolik, Koa _________6

Mira Costa 10Marshall, Pluria _________7

Mira Costa 11Miaule, Stephane _________8

Redondo Unio 12Nesbitt, Elijah _________9

Mira Costa 11Smith, Cristian _________10

Mira Costa 12Verket, Jacob _________11

Mira Costa 11Walker, Sean _________12

Mira Costa 12Westbrook, Brenton _________13

Mira Costa 12Wong, Evan _________14

Redondo Unio  9Zuanich, Anthony _________15

Event  21   Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh Soph (35)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 10Adler, Brian _________1

Redondo Unio 10Aguilar, Alberto _________2

Redondo Unio 10Alther, Jacob _________3

Redondo Unio 10Baird, Dylan _________4

Mira Costa  9Blakey, Russell _________5

Redondo Unio  9Bode, Hunter _________6

Mira Costa  9Carmona, Stephen _________7

Redondo Unio 10Cheng, Benjamin _________8

Redondo Unio 10Cheng, Ethan _________9

Redondo Unio 10Chin, Aaron _________10

Redondo Unio  9Claessens, Alexander _________11

Redondo Unio 10Corman, Ryan _________12

Redondo Unio 10Enriquez, Marcelo _________13

Redondo Unio 10Erickson, Cade _________14

Mira Costa 10Feliciano, Evan _________15

Redondo Unio 10Gardner, Trevor _________16

Redondo Unio 10Grutzik, Gustav _________17

Redondo Unio  9Henry, Patrick _________18

Redondo Unio 10Jarvis, William _________19

Redondo Unio  9Johnson, Noah _________20

Mira Costa 10Khalifeh, Noor _________21

Mira Costa 10Kissel, Aaron _________22

Redondo Unio  9Landry, Benjamin _________23

Mira Costa 10Lee, Daniel _________24

Redondo Unio  9Lee, Sangjun _________25

Mira Costa 10Lewis, Cole _________26

Redondo Unio  9Ochar, Griffin _________27

Redondo Unio  9Orre, Rudy _________28

Redondo Unio  9Peterson, Luke _________29
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Mira Costa vs Redondo - 4/28/2016

Mira Costa High School

Performance List

Event  21 ...(Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh Soph (35))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio  9Rodriguez, Ariel _________30

Mira Costa  9Soares, JP _________31

Redondo Unio  9Stone, Myles _________32

Redondo Unio  9Wagner, Luke _________33

Mira Costa 10Yap, Ethan _________34

Redondo Unio  9Yex, Race _________35

Event  22   Girls 800 Meter Run Frosh Soph (31)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio  9Bacaloni, Sabrin _________1

Redondo Unio  9Berger, Mia _________2

Redondo Unio 10Connoy, Kahana _________3

Mira Costa  9Doyle, Ally _________4

Mira Costa 10Druihet, Paris _________5

Mira Costa 10Elias, Katherine _________6

Redondo Unio  9Fesagaiga, Skyler _________7

Redondo Unio  9Gorripati, Poorvi _________8

Mira Costa  9Hacohen, Olivia _________9

Mira Costa 10Hall, Evaliese _________10

Mira Costa 10Hanson, Annika _________11

Mira Costa 10Huskins, Savanah _________12

Mira Costa  9Kang, Mini _________13

Mira Costa  9Kelly, Katie _________14

Redondo Unio  9Landry, Isabella _________15

Mira Costa 10Lauson, Grace _________16

Redondo Unio 10Lozano, Catelyn _________17

Mira Costa 10Martinez, Cara _________18

Redondo Unio 10Meyerson, Hannah _________19

Mira Costa 10Mueller, Lauren _________20

Mira Costa 10Pearman, India _________21

Mira Costa 10Reed, Jillian _________22

Mira Costa 10Saunders, Kelly _________23

Redondo Unio 10Selth, Julia _________24

Redondo Unio 10Skalko, Teja _________25

Redondo Unio  9Veloz, Paloma _________26

Mira Costa 10Vialpando, Sofia _________27

Redondo Unio  9Villegas, Domenica _________28

Mira Costa 10Vosberg, Maci _________29

Redondo Unio  9Yin, Tiffany _________30

Redondo Unio 10Yost, Lena _________31

Event  23   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity (20)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 11Andrade, Sierra _________1

Mira Costa 11Davis, Eliza _________2

Mira Costa 11Fideler, Jordan _________3

Redondo Unio 10Forcadi, Dana _________4

Mira Costa 11Gregson-Williams, Jessica _________5

Redondo Unio 12Hardiman, Natalie _________6

Redondo Unio  9Heiden, Peyton _________7

Mira Costa  9Inouye, Brooke _________8

Mira Costa 11Jones, Emily _________9

Redondo Unio 12Leonard, Jamie _________10

Redondo Unio 11Leonard, Trinity _________11

Redondo Unio 11Lopez, Kyanie _________12

Mira Costa 10Lovekin, Kate _________13

Mira Costa 11Murray, Eliza _________14

Redondo Unio 11Oyape, Shelby _________15

Mira Costa 11Pratt, Tatiana _________16

Mira Costa 12Tamarin, Taleen _________17

Redondo Unio 12Veloz, Erika _________18

Mira Costa 10Were, Ashley _________19

Redondo Unio 12Will, Samantha _________20

Event  24   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity (15)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 12Baird, Cole _________1

Redondo Unio 11Bell, Aiden _________2

Redondo Unio 11Comeaux, Ethan _________3

Redondo Unio 11Douglas, Benjamin _________4

Redondo Unio 12Elias, Nick _________5

Mira Costa 12Garrett, TY _________6

Mira Costa 12Locicero, Ryan _________7

Redondo Unio 11Munoz, David _________8

Mira Costa 12Randeniya, Amrit _________9

Redondo Unio  9Tait, Benjamin _________10

Redondo Unio 12Tallman, Elijah _________11

Redondo Unio 10Tariq, Farooq _________12

Redondo Unio 12Wadhams, Ryan _________13

Mira Costa 11Wood, John _________14

Mira Costa 11Yaskowitz, Micheal _________15

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Frosh Soph (8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa  9Callwood, Kamryn _________1

Mira Costa 10Collier, Rae Ann _________2

Mira Costa  9Deal, Milena _________3

Mira Costa 10Girard, Morgan _________4

Redondo Unio 10Jaime, Jadelyn _________5

Mira Costa 10Landes, Devin _________6

Mira Costa 10Milewski, Kara _________7

Mira Costa 10Sullivan, Megan _________8

Event  26   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (9)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 11Cervantes, Isabel _________1

Mira Costa 10Chan, Tessa _________2

Redondo Unio 11Chaumillon, Emilie _________3

Redondo Unio 10Espy, Sage _________4

Mira Costa  9Frasier, Amari _________5
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Mira Costa vs Redondo - 4/28/2016

Mira Costa High School

Performance List

Event  26 ...(Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (9))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 10Gran, Erika _________6

Mira Costa 11MacGregor, Maya _________7

Mira Costa 11Robinson, Shante _________8

Redondo Unio 11Shaw, Amanda _________9

Event  27   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Frosh Soph (3)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa  9Gill, Alex _________1

Redondo Unio 10Ladabouche, Nathan _________2

Redondo Unio  9Yagle, Owen _________3

Event  28   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 11Bedford, Eli _________1

Mira Costa 12Delk, Andrew _________2

Mira Costa 12Franch-Love, Fabien _________3

Redondo Unio 11Green, Jaland _________4

Mira Costa 10Kallenbach, Cody _________5

Redondo Unio 10Prohaska, Nicholas _________6

Mira Costa 11Ryczanowski, James _________7

Redondo Unio 12Suddoth, Sean _________8

Event  29   Boys 200 Meter Run Frosh Soph (13)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 10De Boer, Zito _________1

Redondo Unio 10Djarbri, Brian _________2

Mira Costa  9Goldwag, Preston _________3

Redondo Unio 10Gore, Connor _________4

Mira Costa 10Hill, Vashon _________5

Redondo Unio  9Kim, Taeseong _________6

Mira Costa  9McMahon, Malachi _________7

Mira Costa  9Roth, Cooper _________8

Mira Costa 10Shar, Tony _________9

Redondo Unio 10Taylor, August _________10

Mira Costa  9Thomasson, Aidan _________11

Redondo Unio 10Yonemori, Sean _________12

Redondo Unio  9Yoo, Mathew _________13

Event  30   Girls 200 Meter Run Frosh Soph (14)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa  9Beaumont, Sadie _________1

Redondo Unio  9Cowley, Tia _________2

Mira Costa 10Fisher, Megan _________3

Redondo Unio  9Gries, Kiara _________4

Mira Costa  9Hale, Kolbee _________5

Mira Costa  9Johnson, Michaela _________6

Redondo Unio 10Kirkland, Trinity _________7

Mira Costa  9Koncki, Emily _________8

Redondo Unio  9Lee, Mahkaia _________9

Redondo Unio 10McKinley, Melia _________10
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Mira Costa vs Redondo - 4/28/2016

Mira Costa High School

Performance List

Mira Costa 10Vega, Oliva _________11

Redondo Unio  9Whitten, Jylen _________12

Redondo Unio 10Williams, Megan _________13

Redondo Unio  9Williams, Stevey _________14

Event  31   Girls 200 Meter Run Varsity (7)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 12Elrington, Myan _________1

Mira Costa 10Graves, Aaliyah _________2

Mira Costa 10Herron, Jaylah _________3

Mira Costa 11King, Jenelle _________4

Redondo Unio 10Showell, Indica _________5

Redondo Unio  9Turner, Amari _________6

Redondo Unio 11Williams, Kennedy _________7

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Run Varsity (9)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 11Allen, Jaden _________1

Redondo Unio 12Armalin, Ryan _________2

Mira Costa 12Elep, Makai _________3

Redondo Unio 12Jackson, Jerone _________4

Mira Costa 10Marshall, Pluria _________5

Redondo Unio 10Prohaska, Nicholas _________6

Mira Costa 12Westbrook, Brenton _________7

Mira Costa 12Wong, Evan _________8

Redondo Unio  9Zuanich, Anthony _________9

Event  33   Boys 3200 Meter Run Frosh Soph (12)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 10Baird, Dylan _________1

Redondo Unio 10Bass, Anthony _________2

Redondo Unio  9Bode, Hunter _________3

Redondo Unio 10Brown, Evan _________4

Mira Costa  9Chittenden, CY _________5

Mira Costa  9Gamble, Cole _________6

Redondo Unio 10Grollman, Maxwell _________7

Mira Costa 10Hankamer, Dylan _________8

Redondo Unio  9Luce, John _________9

Mira Costa  9Moore, Greg _________10

Redondo Unio  9Orre, Rudy _________11

Mira Costa 10Shirazi, Chris _________12

Event  34   Girls 3200 Meter Run Frosh Soph (9)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 10Azafrani, Serene _________1

Redondo Unio 10Connoy, Kahana _________2

Mira Costa  9Graves, Anna _________3

Redondo Unio 10Hiken, Kayla _________4

Redondo Unio 10Ledermann, Riley _________5

Mira Costa 10Poirier, Nicole _________6

Mira Costa 10Reed, Jillian _________7

Redondo Unio  9Sauer, Shelby _________8

Event  34 ...(Girls 3200 Meter Run Frosh Soph (9))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 10Tchounga, Nicole _________9

Event  35   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity (7)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Redondo Unio 12Beaudoin, Nicole _________1

Redondo Unio 12Beaudoin, Taylor _________2

Mira Costa 11Chittenden, Elizabeth _________3

Mira Costa 11Guerrero, Gaby _________4

Mira Costa 12Han, Amanda _________5

Mira Costa 12Johnson, Alexis _________6

Redondo Unio 10Ramirez, Isabel _________7

Event  36   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity (12)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Mira Costa 11Arruda, Matt _________1

Redondo Unio 11Comeaux, Ethan _________2

Redondo Unio 12Fox, Harrison _________3

Mira Costa 12Garrett, TY _________4

Mira Costa 11Healy, Scott _________5

Mira Costa 11Llorin, Caleb _________6

Redondo Unio 12Malgeri, Michael _________7

Mira Costa 12Randeniya, Amrit _________8

Redondo Unio  9Tait, Benjamin _________9

Mira Costa 12Williams, Ethan _________10

Mira Costa 11Wood, John _________11

Redondo Unio 12Zavala, Andrew _________12

Event  37   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh Soph (2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMira Costa _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

Event  38   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh Soph (2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMira Costa _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

Event  39   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMira Costa _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

Event  40   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
AMira Costa _________1

ARedondo Unio _________2

Event  41   Boys High Jump Frosh Soph (8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Redondo Unio  9Barker, Ryan _________1

Mira Costa 10Callender-Clewett, Paul _________2
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Mira Costa vs Redondo - 4/28/2016

Mira Costa High School

Performance List

Redondo Unio  9Chong, Mathew _________3

Mira Costa  9Isgrig, Miles _________4

Redondo Unio 10Kawashiri, Caleb _________5

Redondo Unio  9Little, Julian _________6

Mira Costa 10Pogson, Ryan _________7

Redondo Unio  9Yagle, Owen _________8

Event  42   Girls High Jump Frosh Soph (5)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa  9Beaumont, Sadie _________1

Mira Costa 10Girard, Morgan _________2

Mira Costa  9Johnson, Michaela _________3

Mira Costa 10Schaeffer, Greta _________4

Mira Costa 10Tondravi, Layla _________5

Event  43   Girls High Jump Varsity (4)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Boudreau, Catherine _________1

Mira Costa 12Faubert, Alexa _________2

Mira Costa 11Grundenken, Krista _________3

Redondo Unio  9Shockley, Skylar _________4

Event  44   Boys High Jump Varsity (6)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Archer, Liam _________1

Redondo Unio 12DeCurtis, Drew _________2

Mira Costa 12Hunt, Brendan _________3

Redondo Unio 12Means, Morgan _________4

Redondo Unio 12Nesbitt, Elijah _________5

Mira Costa 11Smith, Cristian _________6

Event  45   Boys Pole Vault Frosh Soph (7)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Redondo Unio 10Aguilar, Alberto _________1

Redondo Unio 10Grutzik, Gustav _________2

Mira Costa 10Jung, Benjamin _________3

Redondo Unio 10Kawashiri, Caleb _________4

Mira Costa 10Nicosia, Jake _________5

Mira Costa  9Parson, Nicholas _________6

Mira Costa  9Sandberg, Andrew _________7

Event  46   Girls Pole Vault Frosh Soph (2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Redondo Unio 10Hiken, Kayla _________1

Redondo Unio  9Ward, Kaitlyn _________2

Event  47   Girls Pole Vault Varsity (6)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 11Barone, Claire _________1

Mira Costa 10Boudreau, Catherine _________2

Mira Costa 11Elson, Kayla _________3

Mira Costa  9Grau, Brigette _________4
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Event  47 ...(Girls Pole Vault Varsity (6))

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Redondo Unio 11Heri, Kaitlin _________5

Redondo Unio  9Turner, Amari _________6

Event  48   Boys Pole Vault Varsity (8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 12Augusten, Zachariah _________1

Redondo Unio 11Curran, Tate _________2

Redondo Unio 11Doidic, Etienne _________3

Mira Costa 12Savino, Matt _________4

Mira Costa 12Scandura, Nick _________5

Mira Costa 11Thomasson, Dane _________6

Mira Costa 12White, Thatcher _________7

Redondo Unio 12Williams, Elijah _________8

Event  49   Boys Long Jump Frosh Soph (11)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Redondo Unio  9Barker, Ryan _________1

Mira Costa 10Callender-Clewett, Paul _________2

Redondo Unio  9Chong, Mathew _________3

Mira Costa 10Fiorito, Ryan _________4

Mira Costa 10Hammer, Kyle _________5

Mira Costa  9Isgrig, Miles _________6

Mira Costa 10Joe, Joshua _________7

Mira Costa 10Pogson, Ryan _________8

Redondo Unio 10Taylor, August _________9

Redondo Unio 10Yonemori, Sean _________10

Redondo Unio  9Yoo, Mathew _________11

Event  50   Girls Long Jump Frosh Soph (11)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Elias, Scarlett _________1

Mira Costa 10Girard, Morgan _________2

Redondo Unio  9Gries, Kiara _________3

Redondo Unio 10Jaime, Jadelyn _________4

Redondo Unio 10Kirkland, Trinity _________5

Mira Costa  9Martinez, Taylor _________6

Redondo Unio 10McKinley, Melia _________7

Mira Costa 10Schaeffer, Greta _________8

Mira Costa 10Tondravi, Layla _________9

Redondo Unio  9Whitten, Jylen _________10

Redondo Unio 10Williams, Megan _________11

Event  51   Girls Long Jump Varsity (14)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Ealy, Samantha _________1

Mira Costa 12Faubert, Alexa _________2

Mira Costa 11Gonzales, Andrea _________3

Mira Costa 10Graves, Aaliyah _________4

Mira Costa 11Grundenken, Krista _________5

Redondo Unio 10Hill, Akaylah _________6
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Mira Costa 12Kruh, Naomi _________7

Mira Costa 12Kwon, Kaitlyn _________8

Mira Costa 12McClain, Kyra _________9

Redondo Unio 12Montgomery, Tairyn _________10

Mira Costa 11Natole, Natalie _________11

Mira Costa 11Novak, Hayley _________12

Mira Costa 11Suarez, Nathalie _________13

Mira Costa 12Zhou, Cindy _________14

Event  52   Boys Long Jump Varsity (13)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Redondo Unio 11Allen, Jaden _________1

Redondo Unio 11Green, Jaland _________2

Mira Costa 12Hunt, Brendan _________3

Mira Costa 11Lovegren, Curtis _________4

Mira Costa 11Lynch, Hunter _________5

Redondo Unio 12Means, Morgan _________6

Mira Costa 11Murphy, Conor _________7

Redondo Unio 12Nesbitt, Elijah _________8

Mira Costa 11Smith, Cristian _________9

Mira Costa 11Walker, Sean _________10

Redondo Unio 12Williams, Elijah _________11

Mira Costa 12Wong, Evan _________12

Redondo Unio  9Zuanich, Anthony _________13

Event  53   Boys Triple Jump Frosh Soph (4)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Callender-Clewett, Paul _________1

Mira Costa 10Hammer, Kyle _________2

Mira Costa 10Joe, Joshua _________3

Mira Costa 10Pogson, Ryan _________4

Event  54   Girls Triple Jump Frosh Soph (4)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Elias, Scarlett _________1

Redondo Unio  9Lee, Mahkaia _________2

Mira Costa  9Martinez, Taylor _________3

Mira Costa 10Tondravi, Layla _________4

Event  55   Girls Triple Jump Varsity (9)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Ealy, Samantha _________1

Mira Costa 12Faubert, Alexa _________2

Mira Costa 11Gonzales, Andrea _________3

Mira Costa 11Grundenken, Krista _________4

Redondo Unio 10Hill, Akaylah _________5

Mira Costa 12Kwon, Kaitlyn _________6

Mira Costa 11Natole, Natalie _________7

Mira Costa 11Suarez, Nathalie _________8

Mira Costa 12Zhou, Cindy _________9

Event  56   Boys Triple Jump Varsity (6)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Redondo Unio 11Allen, Jaden _________1

Mira Costa 12Hunt, Brendan _________2

Mira Costa 11Lovegren, Curtis _________3

Mira Costa 11Lynch, Hunter _________4

Mira Costa 11Murphy, Conor _________5

Mira Costa 11Smith, Cristian _________6

Event  57   Boys Discus Throw Frosh Soph (4)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Hill, Vashon _________1

Mira Costa 10Schaffer, Colin _________2

Mira Costa  9Singiser, Cody _________3

Mira Costa  9Wingfield, DJ _________4

Event  58   Girls Discus Throw Frosh Soph (4)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa  9Fonua, Taiana _________1

Mira Costa  9Mejia, Jaslynn _________2

Redondo Unio 10Threadgill, Paige _________3

Mira Costa  9Zaragoza, Felitxa _________4

Event  59   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Ealy, Samantha _________1

Mira Costa 10Fonua, Alexis _________2

Redondo Unio 12Gregorio, Taryn-Rose _________3

Redondo Unio 12Lindquist, Danielle _________4

Mira Costa 11McDonald, Amanda _________5

Mira Costa 12McDonald, Leah _________6

Redondo Unio 11Nellum, Amaya _________7

Redondo Unio 12Threadgill, Xia _________8

Event  60   Boys Discus Throw Varsity (12)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Redondo Unio 11Bakaly, Henry _________1

Mira Costa 11Budai, Brandon _________2

Mira Costa 11DiSandro, Matt _________3

Redondo Unio 12Fritz, Richard _________4

Redondo Unio 10Gregorio, Jayden _________5

Redondo Unio 10Islas, Christian _________6

Redondo Unio 12Odanaka, Christopher _________7

Redondo Unio 12Peralta, Cruz _________8

Redondo Unio 10Saavedra, Nathaniel _________9

Mira Costa 12Smith, Jordan _________10

Mira Costa 10Tavai, Jonah _________11

Redondo Unio 10Welder III, John _________12
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Event  61   Boys Shot Put Frosh Soph (4)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Hill, Vashon _________1

Mira Costa 10Schaffer, Colin _________2

Mira Costa  9Singiser, Cody _________3

Mira Costa  9Wingfield, DJ _________4

Event  62   Girls Shot Put Frosh Soph (4)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa  9Fonua, Taiana _________1

Mira Costa  9Mejia, Jaslynn _________2

Redondo Unio 10Threadgill, Paige _________3

Mira Costa  9Zaragoza, Felitxa _________4

Event  63   Girls Shot Put Varsity (8)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Mira Costa 10Ealy, Samantha _________1

Mira Costa 10Fonua, Alexis _________2

Redondo Unio 12Gregorio, Taryn-Rose _________3

Redondo Unio 12Lindquist, Danielle _________4

Mira Costa 11McDonald, Amanda _________5

Mira Costa 12McDonald, Leah _________6

Redondo Unio 11Nellum, Amaya _________7

Redondo Unio 12Threadgill, Xia _________8

Event  64   Boys Shot Put Varsity (12)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Redondo Unio 11Bakaly, Henry _________1

Mira Costa 11Budai, Brandon _________2

Mira Costa 11DiSandro, Matt _________3

Redondo Unio 12Fritz, Richard _________4

Redondo Unio 10Gregorio, Jayden _________5

Redondo Unio 10Islas, Christian _________6

Redondo Unio 12Odanaka, Christopher _________7

Redondo Unio 12Peralta, Cruz _________8

Redondo Unio 10Saavedra, Nathaniel _________9

Mira Costa 12Smith, Jordan _________10

Mira Costa 10Tavai, Jonah _________11

Redondo Unio 10Welder III, John _________12


